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No.

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

2038

Debtor's Kame.

Sussex, William

Damms, William

Kirkaldy, John ...

Peacock, Charles Mat-
ten

Wright, James Henry ...

Smith, Edward Hudson

St. Quintin, Ernest
Charles

Harcourt, Alfred Henry

Berry, William

.

Cole, George James ...

Address.

Little Upcott, Rockbeaie, Devonshire

Residing and carrying on business at
Church-lane, Immingham, in the county
of Lincoln

Feltimore, Harlow, in the county of Essex

42, Mote-road, Maidstone, in the county
of Kent, formerly 13, Station-road,
Reading, in the county of Berks

High-street, Market Dray ton, Salop

Northallerton, Yorkshire

35, Calvert-street, in the city of Norwich...

40, Westgate, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire,
lately residing and trading at 40, West-
gate aforesaid

Residing at 15, Eton-place, Plymouth, in
the county of Devon, and carrying on
business at 16, Morley-lane, Plymouth, in
the said county of Devon

205, Ashley-road, Upper Parkstone, in the
borough of Poole and county of Dorset

Description.

Cattle Dealer

Grocer

Tobacconist and News-
agent

Corn Dealer

Ironmonger

Journeyman Brush
Maker

Jeweller

Corn and Forage Mer-
chant

Eairdresser, Tobacco-
nist, and Fancy Dealer

Court.

Exeter

Great Grimsby

Hertford

Maidstone

Nantwich a::d
Crewe

Northallertou...

Norwich

Nottingham ...

Plymouth

Poole

Date of
Filing Petition.

July IS, 1912

July 20, 1912

April 19, 1912

July 20, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 20, 1912

July 16, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 19, 1912

No. of
Matter.

22
of 1912

40
of 1912

3
of 1912

7
of 1912

15
of 1912

7
of 1912

38
of 1912

36
of 1912

21
of 191.2

25
of 1912

Date of
Receiving Order.

July 18, 1912

July 20, 1912

June 4, 1912

July 20, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 20, 1912

July 20, 1912

July 18, 1912

July 19, 1912

Mu of
Receiving

Order.

19

40

3

6

14

6

33

36

19

24

w netntir
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts ot
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.
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