## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	w netner Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bapkruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2029	Sussex, William	Little Upcott, Rockbeare, Devonshire	Cattle Dealer	Exeter	July 18, 1912	22 of 1912	July 18, 1912	19	Deb tor's	
2030	Damms, William	Residing and carrying on business at Church-lane, Immingham, in the county of Lincoln	Grocer	Great Grimsby	July 20, 1912	40 of 1912	July 20, 1912	40	Debtor's	
2031	Kirkaldy, John	Feltimore, Harlow, in the county of Essex	<b></b>	Hertford	April 19, 1912	3 of 1912	June 4, 1912	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G. ), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2032	Peacock, Charles Mat- ten	42, Mote-road, Maidstone, in the county of Kent, formerly 13, Station-road, Reading, in the county of Berks	Tobacconist and News- agent	Maidstone	<b>July 20, 19</b> 12	7 of 1912	July 20, 1912	6	Debtor's	
2033	Wright, James Henry	High-street, Market Drayton, Salop	Corn Dealer	Nantwich and Crewe	July 18, 1912	15 of 1912	July 18, 1912	14	Debtor's	
2034	Smith, Edward Hudson	Northallerton, Yorkshire	Ironmonger	Northallerton	July 18, 1912	7 of 1912	July 18, 1912	6	Debtor's	
2035	St. Quintin, Ernest Charles	35, Calvert-street, in the city of Norwich	Journeyman Brush Maker	Norwich	July 20, 1912	<sup>·</sup> 38 of 1912	July 20, 1912	33	Debtor's	
2036	Harcourt, Alfred Henry	40, Westgate, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, lately residing and trading at 40, West- gate aforesaid	Jeweller	Nottingham	July 16, 1912	36 of 1912	Jul <b>y</b> 20, 1912	<b>36</b>	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2037	Berry, William •	Residing at 15, Eton-place, Plymouth, in the county of Devon, and carrying on business at 16, Morley-lane, Plymouth, in the said county of Devon	Corn and Forage Mer- chant	Plymouth	July 18, 1912	21 of 1912	July 18, 1912	19	Debtor's	
2038	Cole, George James	205, Ashley-road, Upper Parkstone, in the borough of Poole and county of Dorset	Hairdresser, Tobacco- nist, and Fancy Dealer	Poole	July 19, 1912	25 of 1912	July 19, 1912	24	Debtor's	

r

,